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Women / 4P / Jr D
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Mathews447
Eagle's Wings Allen

9.250 9.675 9.4009.700 38.025
2 1T 3 6 1 

1 

Lily Gamber541
Kurt Thomas

9.075 9.550 9.7509.600 37.975
3 5 4 1 2T

2T

Brookelyn Cota407
Texas Best

9.350 9.650 9.6259.350 37.975
1 2 9T 2 2T

2T

Morgan Decker431
Eagle Gymnastics

8.950 9.575 9.3759.825 37.725
4T 4 1 7 3 

3 

Daisy Stephenson409
Texas Best

8.950 9.675 9.4509.400 37.475
4T 1T 8 5 4 

4 

Laynie Starkey528
NE Texas Elite

8.450 9.375 9.5759.800 37.200
9 6 2 3 5 

5 

Katelin Hong491
WOGA

8.550 9.350 9.5009.525 36.925
7T 7 5 4 6 

6 

Phoenix Word472
Texas Champion

8.850 9.125 9.2259.500 36.700
5 9 6 8T 7 

7 

Natalie Davis490
WOGA

8.650 9.625 9.0009.325 36.600
6T 3 10 11 8 

8 

Kate Long553
Ridgewood

8.050 9.200 9.1509.300 35.700
11T 8 11T 10 9 

9 

Elizabeth Craig513
United Elite

8.650 9.100 8.9009.000 35.650
6T 10 13 13 10 

10 

Makena Walsh454
Metroplex

8.050 8.950 9.2259.300 35.525
11T 12 11T 8T 11 

11 

Lia Ross464
Golden Grip

7.900 8.650 9.1759.475 35.200
12 13 7 9 12 

12 

Ella Spicer465
Golden Grip

8.300 8.425 8.9509.350 35.025
10 14T 9T 12 13 

13 

Ebby Farquhar406
Texas Best

8.550 8.350 8.8509.200 34.950
7T 15 12 14 14 

14 

Morgan Newton473
Texas Champion

7.450 9.075 8.7258.900 34.150
13 11 14 15 15 

15 

Katie Nichols408
Texas Best

8.500 8.425 8.6508.350 33.925
8 14T 15 16 16 

16 
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